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1. 2-03 Kaninchenberg II Wossmann Dennis 100 16,2
2. 23-02 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Dennis 100 16,5
3. 21-05 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerTiede Jörg 100 23,0
4. 10-01 Kegelklub Morgenstern Heumann Jörn 100 42,5
5. 5-01 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Kremling Heinrich 100 44,3
6. 8-02 LandFrauen Rethen I Scholz Tanja 100 78,9
7. 22-06 Dreckige Rinne I Stöter Henrik 99 15,5
8. 10-05 Kegelklub Morgenstern Berger Sven 99 20,2
9. 12-08 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Mehlmann Sebastian 99 38,0

10. 1-01 Kaninchenberg I Pudelek Martin 99 40,0
11. 2-01 Kaninchenberg II Helwes Achim 99 41,2
12. 1-05 Kaninchenberg I Pudelek Constantin 99 53,4
13. 8-03 LandFrauen Rethen I Schur Karen 99 58,2
14. 2-02 Kaninchenberg II Helwes Karla 99 58,6
15. 18-05 FFW Rethen I Hansen Lena 99 71,3
16. 10-06 Kegelklub Morgenstern Geisler Detlef 99 72,8
17. 12-06 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Walter Björn 99 86,6
18. 27-06 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Zachrau Melvin 99 103,4
19. 11-04 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Kleemann Monika 99 122,8
20. 7-06 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Benstem-WiwekyElfi 99 136,6
21. 1-06 Kaninchenberg I Richter Chris 98 3,6
22. 25-05 Team Super Bock Freier Louis 98 8,6
23. 9-03 LandFrauen Rethen II Dirksmeyer-VielhauerTelse 98 33,2
24. 27-04 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Reinecke Kai 98 34,0
25. 4-01 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Trajkovic Nicole 98 35,0
26. 9-05 LandFrauen Rethen II Piksa Heidi 98 45,8
27. 11-08 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Gaus Gerit 98 75,0
28. 12-02 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Engeler Frank 98 86,4
29. 11-07 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Kuhlmann Elke 98 106,7
30. 22-05 Dreckige Rinne I Kizina Doreen 98 113,0
31. 24-01 Die Praktikanten Behrens Hendrik 98 131,1
32. 18-01 FFW Rethen I Bielau Hanna 97 16,2
33. 6-04 Volleyknaller Köther Christian 97 51,6
34. 18-03 FFW Rethen I Hintze Florian 97 54,1
35. 23-08 Dreckige Rinne II Praast Frank 97 65,0
36. 26-03 Team Weste Lippe Patrick 97 84,2
37. 17-01 Stammtisch Rethen Kuhn Martin 97 93,9
38. 22-03 Dreckige Rinne I Piksa Julia 96 13,4
39. 3-03 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Kuk Achim 96 32,2
40. 21-01 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerSaunus Peter 96 38,8
41. 22-01 Dreckige Rinne I Ramünke René 96 42,1
42. 17-03 Stammtisch Rethen Röder Rolf 96 46,6
43. 25-02 Team Super Bock Richert Jochen 96 64,8
44. 16-07 Wossis Schier Pia 96 67,2
45. 21-03 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerTrelewsky Detlef 96 70,2
46. 21-02 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHageroth Torsten 96 72,0
47. 19-04 FFW Rethen II Voges Christian 96 78,4
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48. 20-03 FSV Alt Senioren Trelewsky Daniel 96 86,6
49. 21-08 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHageroth Lene 96 86,9
50. 22-02 Dreckige Rinne I Piksa André 96 89,3
51. 9-04 LandFrauen Rethen IÎ Voges Andrea 96 104,9
52. 24-05 Die Praktikanten Gierke Thea 96 106,0
53. 18-02 FFW Rethen I Brandes Jörg 96 118,8
54. 6-03 Volleyknaller Hintze Christian 96 167,9
55. 11-01 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Burgdorf Claudia 95 29,1
56. 23-05 Dreckige Rinne II Nering Nadine 95 29,2
57. 7-03 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Schollmeyer Jens 95 34,5
58. 15-04 Flintenuschis II Horst Yannika 95 35,4
59. 6-02 Volleyknaller Danne Jan 95 49,4
60. 27-07 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Vielhauer Yannick 95 52,3
61. 14-03 Flintenuschis I Maaß Anna-Carina 95 60,8
62. 3-02 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Behrens Andreas 95 61,2
63. 7-05 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Pardeyke Biggi 95 67,4
64. 27-05 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Rolfs David 95 77,1
65. 15-03 Flintenuschis II Hintze Melanie 95 77,6
66. 18-04 FFW Rethen I Voges Jürgen 95 84,1
67. 16-05 Wossis Haase Heidrun 95 97,3
68. 7-07 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Benstem-WiwekyRalf 95 97,9
69. 3-05 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Putzmann Jörn 95 108,4
70. 6-05 Volleyknaller Kurzweg Michael 95 127,0
71. 25-06 Team Super Bock Rinkel Tom 95 129,8
72. 23-01 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Alexandra 95 129,8
73. 7-04 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Knull Katrin 95 136,4
74. 1-04 Kaninchenberg I Richter Carsten 95 183,6
75. 20-01 FSV Alt Senioren Brandes Maik 94 19,1
76. 23-03 Dreckige Rinne II Tiede Jan 94 23,0
77. 12-04 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Müller Torben 94 33,1
78. 21-04 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHartmann Anna-Marie 94 35,5
79. 22-07 Dreckige Rinne I Stöter-Mayr Jessica 94 55,0
80. 5-06 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Müller Melanie 94 55,2
81. 12-07 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Mehlmann Jonas 94 56,6
82. 21-07 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerDulemba Karsten 94 66,9
83. 11-03 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Bosse Marion 94 68,0
84. 15-01 Flintenuschis II Bothe Corinna 94 76,8
85. 12-03 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Engeler Klaus 94 88,3
86. 15-02 Flintenuschis II Köther Katja 94 104,0
87. 20-02 FSV Alt Senioren Brandes Sonja 94 117,7
88. 8-06 LandFrauen Rethen I Schwaninger Dorota 94 135,1
89. 17-05 Stammtisch Rethen Maaß Hendrik 93 24,8
90. 23-07 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Horst 93 62,1
91. 16-06 Wossis Haase Henning 93 85,0
92. 12-01 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Bäustmann Tobias 93 85,8
93. 8-05 LandFrauen Rethen I Urban Kerstin 93 112,8
94. 2-05 Kaninchenberg II Schmidt Siegfried 93 121,1
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95. 19-02 FFW Rethen II Szech Lutz 93 121,4
96. 6-01 Volleyknaller Maier Caroline 93 128,0
97. 20-05 FSV Alt Senioren Jensch Matze 93 137,0
98. 7-01 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Merten Klaus 93 167,7
99. 25-04 Team Super Bock Scholz Daniel 93 180,8

100. 10-02 Kegelklub Morgenstern Burgdorf Dirk 93 199,9
101. 22-04 Dreckige Rinne I Engelhard Marie 92 12,1
102. 17-04 Stammtisch Rethen Schneppe Jochen 92 13,4
103. 26-01 Team Weste Purps Marlon 92 41,2
104. 15-05 Flintenuschis II Schumitz Sabrina 92 62,2
105. 23-04 Dreckige Rinne II Kraus Timo 92 72,3
106. 13-05 TSV Rethen Tennis Plate Simon 92 74,0
107. 21-06 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHeese Heinz 92 77,4
108. 3-01 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Pahlmann Lutz 92 89,6
109. 8-01 LandFrauen Rethen I Reinecke Katharina 92 111,6
110. 19-03 FFW Rethen II Voigt Mario 92 114,9
111. 3-07 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Amme Nils 92 149,1
112. 27-03 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Pohlner Henrik 92 159,6
113. 27-01 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Gottschlich Friedrich 92 222,6
114. 26-02 Team Weste Purps Julia 91 61,6
115. 10-04 Kegelklub Morgenstern Hintze Heinrich 91 72,5
116. 14-02 Flintenuschis I Haase Daniela 91 103,5
117. 3-06 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Mildeweith Horst 91 121,0
118. 1-02 Kaninchenberg I Schmidt Ingelore 91 136,8
119. 2-04 Kaninchenberg II Habermann Eva 91 141,4
120. 4-02 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Schlote Ute 91 146,3
121. 13-02 TSV Rethen Tennis Könnecke Heinz-Jürgen 91 148,0
122. 8-04 LandFrauen Rethen I Behrend Janette 91 148,4
123. 16-04 Wossis Schäfer Miriam 91 190,3
124. 11-05 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Richert Iris 90 16,9
125. 11-02 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Reinecke Marion 90 65,2
126. 26-06 Team Weste Heine Klaus 90 81,2
127. 4-04 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Krott Thommy 90 83,4
128. 25-03 Team Super Bock Dörrie Niklas 90 96,2
129. 19-01 FFW Rethen II Ackermann Uwe 90 96,3
130. 24-04 Die Praktikanten Gaus Lukas 90 98,3
131. 14-05 Flintenuschis I Obermann Sarah 90 111,0
132. 4-03 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Krott Sonja 90 116,7
133. 3-08 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Wilke Detlef 90 132,9
134. 25-01 Team Super Bock Schmidt Jan 90 144,4
135. 9-01 LandFrauen Rethen II Reinecke Gertrud 89 67,6
136. 1-03 Kaninchenberg I Benstem Carolin 89 71,5
137. 7-08 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Möbes Ilona 89 138,6
138. 9-02 LandFrauen Rethen II Leue Jutta 89 175,1
139. 16-02 Wossis Schäfer Marcus 89 177,2
140. 4-06 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Barthauer Stefan 89 178,8
141. 14-06 Flintenuschis I Danne Katrin 89 204,4
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142. 14-01 Flintenuschis I Hesse Marie 87 98,7
143. 13-04 TSV Rethen Tennis Knopp Karl-Heinz 87 149,8
144. 23-06 Dreckige Rinne II Strelow Martin 87 157,6
145. 11-06 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Hoppe Iris 87 205,2
146. 16-03 Wossis Schäfer Sophie 87 320,1
147. 20-06 FSV Alt Senioren Schindler Pascal 86 64,6
148. 13-01 TSV Rethen Tennis Plate Dieter 86 106,7
149. 24-02 Die Praktikanten Trajkovic Celine 86 123,0
150. 16-01 Wossis Schäfer Nicole 86 215,0
151. 5-04 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Meier Anja 86 225,8
152. 14-04 Flintenuschis I Voigt Jana 85 42,5
153. 5-03 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Heese Margrit 85 93,2
154. 24-03 Die Praktikanten Trajkovic Carmen 85 135,6
155. 27-02 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Biastoch Lasse 84 260,4
156. 4-05 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Behrens Evelyn 83 57,8
157. 3-04 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Richert Dirk 81 126,5
158. 17-02 Stammtisch Rethen Nadolny Harald 81 143,8
159. 20-04 FSV Alt Senioren Oppermann Andrea 81 155,1
160. 19-05 FFW Rethen II Habenstein Klaus 81 167,3
161. 10-03 Kegelklub Morgenstern Benstem Horst 81 192,1
162. 5-02 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Eggebrett Peter 80 173,4
163. 13-03 TSV Rethen Tennis Giebel Holger 77 501,4
164. 7-02 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Merten Petra 76 407,9
165. 26-05 Team Weste Heine Petra 68 341,2
166. 5-05 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Lehmann Renate 59 573,6
167. 12-05 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Hebenstreit Sabrina 0 9.999,9
168. 26-04 Team Weste N. N. 0 9.999,9
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1. 1-06 Kaninchenberg I Richter Chris-Anthony 3,6
2. 25-05 Team Super Bock Freier Louis 8,6
3. 22-04 Dreckige Rinne I Engelhard Marie 12,1
4. 17-04 Stammtisch Rethen Schneppe Jochen 13,4

22-03 Dreckige Rinne I Piksa Julia 13,4
6. 22-06 Dreckige Rinne I Stöter Henrik 15,5
7. 2-03 Kaninchenberg II Wossmann Dennis 16,2

18-01 FFW Rethen I Bielau Hanna 16,2
9. 23-02 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Dennis 16,5

10. 11-05 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Richert Iris 16,9
11. 20-01 FSV Alt Senioren Brandes Maik 19,1
12. 10-05 Kegelklub Morgenstern Berger Sven 20,2
13. 21-05 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerTiede Jörg 23,0
14. 23-03 Dreckige Rinne II Tiede Jan 23
15. 17-05 Stammtisch Rethen Maaß Hendrik 24,8
16. 11-01 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Burgdorf Claudia 29,1

23-05 Dreckige Rinne II Nering Nadine 29,2
18. 3-03 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Kuk Achim 32,2
19. 12-04 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Müller Torben 33,1
20. 9-03 LandFrauen Rethen II Dirksmeyer-VielhauerTelse 33,2
21. 27-04 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Reinecke Kai 34
22. 7-03 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Schollmeyer Jens 34,5

4-01 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Trajkovic Nicole 35
24. 15-04 Flintenuschis II Horst Yannika 35,4
25. 21-04 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHartmann Anna-Marie 35,5
26. 12-08 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Mehlmann Sebastian 38,0
27. 21-01 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerSaunus Peter 38,8
28. 1-01 Kaninchenberg I Pudelek Martin 40,0
29. 2-01 Kaninchenberg II Helwes Achim 41,2
30. 26-01 Team Weste Purps Marlon 41,2
31. 22-01 Dreckige Rinne I Ramünke René 42,1
32. 10-01 Kegelklub Morgenstern Heumann Jörn 42,5
33. 14-04 Flintenuschis I Voigt Jana 42,5
34. 5-01 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Kremling Heinrich 44,3
35. 9-05 LandFrauen Rethen II Piksa Heidi 45,8
36. 17-03 Stammtisch Rethen Röder Rolf 46,6
37. 6-02 Volleyknaller Danne Jan 49,4

6-04 Volleyknaller Köther Christian 51,6
39. 27-07 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Vielhauer Yannick 52,3
40. 1-05 Kaninchenberg I Pudelek Constantin 53,4
41. 18-03 FFW Rethen I Hintze Florian 54,1
42. 22-07 Dreckige Rinne I Stöter-Mayr Jessica 55,0
43. 5-06 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Müller Melanie 55,2
44. 12-07 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Mehlmann Jonas 56,6
45. 4-05 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Behrens Evelyn 57,8
46. 8-03 LandFrauen Rethen I Schur Karen 58,2
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47. 2-02 Kaninchenberg II Helwes Karla 58,6
48. 14-03 Flintenuschis I Maaß Anna-Carina 60,8
49. 3-02 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Behrens Andreas 61,2
50. 26-02 Team Weste Purps Julia 61,6

23-07 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Horst 62,1
52. 15-05 Flintenuschis II Schumitz Sabrina 62,2
53. 20-06 FSV Alt Senioren Schindler Pascal 64,6
54. 25-02 Team Super Bock Richert Jochen 64,8
55. 23-08 Dreckige Rinne II Praast Frank 65
56. 11-02 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Reinecke Marion 65,2
57. 21-07 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerDulemba Karsten 66,9

16-07 Wossis Schier Pia 67,2
59. 7-05 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Pardeyke Biggi 67,4
60. 9-01 LandFrauen Rethen II Reinecke Gertrud 67,6
61. 11-03 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Bosse Marion 68,0
62. 21-03 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerTrelewsky Detlef 70,2
63. 18-05 FFW Rethen I Hansen Lena 71,3
64. 1-03 Kaninchenberg I Benstem Carolin 71,5
65. 21-02 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHageroth Torsten 72,0
66. 23-04 Dreckige Rinne II Kraus Timo 72,3
67. 10-04 Kegelklub Morgenstern Hintze Heinrich 72,5

10-06 Kegelklub Morgenstern Geisler Detlef 72,8
69. 13-05 TSV Rethen Tennis Plate Simon 74
70. 11-08 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Gaus Gerit 75,0
71. 15-01 Flintenuschis II Bothe Corinna 76,8
72. 27-05 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Rolfs David 77,1
73. 21-06 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHeese Heinz 77,4
74. 15-03 Flintenuschis II Hintze Melanie 77,6
75. 19-04 FFW Rethen II Voges Christian 78,4
76. 8-02 LandFrauen Rethen I Scholz Tanja 78,9
77. 26-06 Team Weste Heine Klaus 81,2
78. 4-04 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Krott Thommy 83,4

18-04 FFW Rethen I Voges Jürgen 84,1
80. 26-03 Team Weste Lippe Patrick 84,2
81. 16-06 Wossis Haase Henning 85,0
82. 12-01 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Bäustmann Tobias 85,8
83. 12-02 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Engeler Frank 86,4
84. 12-06 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Walter Björn 86,6
85. 20-03 FSV Alt Senioren Trelewsky Daniel 86,6
86. 21-08 Dienstagsradfahrer und BoulespielerHageroth Lene 86,9
87. 12-03 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Engeler Klaus 88,3
88. 22-02 Dreckige Rinne I Piksa André 89,3
89. 3-01 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Pahlmann Lutz 89,6
90. 5-03 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Heese Margrit 93,2
91. 17-01 Stammtisch Rethen Kuhn Martin 93,9
92. 25-03 Team Super Bock Dörrie Niklas 96,2
93. 19-01 FFW Rethen II Ackermann Uwe 96,3
94. 16-05 Wossis Haase Heidrun 97,3
95. 7-07 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Benstem-WiwekyRalf 97,9
96. 24-04 Die Praktikanten Gaus Lukas 98,3
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97. 14-01 Flintenuschis I Hesse Marie 98,7
98. 27-06 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Zachrau Melvin 103,4
99. 14-02 Flintenuschis I Haase Daniela 103,5

100. 15-02 Flintenuschis II Köther Katja 104
101. 9-04 LandFrauen Rethen IÎ Voges Andrea 104,9
102. 24-05 Die Praktikanten Gierke Thea 106,0
103. 11-07 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Kuhlmann Elke 106,7
104. 13-01 TSV Rethen Tennis Plate Dieter 106,7
105. 3-05 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Putzmann Jörn 108,4
106. 14-05 Flintenuschis I Obermann Sarah 111,0
107. 8-01 LandFrauen Rethen I Reinecke Katharina 111,6
108. 8-05 LandFrauen Rethen I Urban Kerstin 112,8
109. 22-05 Dreckige Rinne I Kizina Doreen 113
110. 19-03 FFW Rethen II Voigt Mario 114,9
111. 4-03 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Krott Sonja 116,7
112. 20-02 FSV Alt Senioren Brandes Sonja 117,7
113. 18-02 FFW Rethen I Brandes Jörg 118,8
114. 3-06 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Mildeweith Horst 121
115. 2-05 Kaninchenberg II Schmidt Siegfried 121,1
116. 19-02 FFW Rethen II Szech Lutz 121,4
117. 11-04 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Kleemann Monika 122,8
118. 24-02 Die Praktikanten Trajkovic Celine 123,0
119. 3-04 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Richert Dirk 126,5
120. 6-05 Volleyknaller Kurzweg Michael 127,0
121. 6-01 Volleyknaller Maier Caroline 128
122. 25-06 Team Super Bock Rinkel Tom 129,8
123. 23-01 Dreckige Rinne II Piksa Alexandra 129,8
124. 24-01 Die Praktikanten Behrens Hendrik 131,1
125. 3-08 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Wilke Detlef 132,9
126. 8-06 LandFrauen Rethen I Schwaninger Dorota 135,1
127. 24-03 Die Praktikanten Trajkovic Carmen 135,6
128. 7-04 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Knull Katrin 136,4
129. 7-06 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Benstem-WiwekyElfi 136,6
130. 1-02 Kaninchenberg I Schmidt Ingelore 136,8
131. 20-05 FSV Alt Senioren Jensch Matze 137
132. 7-08 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Möbes Ilona 138,6
133. 2-04 Kaninchenberg II Habermann Eva 141,4
134. 17-02 Stammtisch Rethen Nadolny Harald 143,8
135. 25-01 Team Super Bock Schmidt Jan 144,4
136. 4-02 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Schlote Ute 146,3
137. 13-02 TSV Rethen Tennis Könnecke Heinz-Jürgen 148
138. 8-04 LandFrauen Rethen I Behrend Janette 148,4
139. 3-07 Stammtisch Diverse Jägermeister Amme Nils 149,1
140. 13-04 TSV Rethen Tennis Knopp Karl-Heinz 149,8
141. 20-04 FSV Alt Senioren Oppermann Andrea 155,1
142. 23-06 Dreckige Rinne II Strelow Martin 157,6
143. 27-03 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Pohlner Henrik 159,6
144. 19-05 FFW Rethen II Habenstein Klaus 167,3
145. 7-01 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Merten Klaus 167,7
146. 6-03 Volleyknaller Hintze Christian 167,9
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147. 5-02 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Eggebrett Peter 173,4
148. 9-02 LandFrauen Rethen II Leue Jutta 175,1
149. 16-02 Wossis Schäfer Marcus 177,2
150. 4-06 Kegelverein Panikpumpe Barthauer Stefan 178,8
151. 25-04 Team Super Bock Scholz Daniel 180,8
152. 1-04 Kaninchenberg I Richter Carsten 183,6
153. 16-04 Wossis Schäfer Miriam 190,3
154. 10-03 Kegelklub Morgenstern Benstem Horst 192,1
155. 10-02 Kegelklub Morgenstern Burgdorf Dirk 199,9
156. 14-06 Flintenuschis I Danne Katrin 204,4
157. 11-06 TSV Rethen Fitnessfrauen Hoppe Iris 205,2
158. 16-01 Wossis Schäfer Nicole 215
159. 27-01 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Gottschlich Friedrich 222,6
160. 5-04 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Meier Anja 225,8
161. 27-02 Der Club der Clubs JC Rethen Biastoch Lasse 260,4
162. 16-03 Wossis Schäfer Sophie 320,1
163. 26-05 Team Weste Heine Petra 341,2
164. 7-02 Kegelclub Kegelschubser Merten Petra 407,9
165. 13-03 TSV Rethen Tennis Giebel Holger 501,4
166. 5-05 TSV Rethen Gesundheitssport Lehmann Renate 573,6
167. 12-05 SPD-Ratsfraktion + Ortsverein Hebenstreit Sabrina 9999,9

26-04 Team Weste N. N. 9999,9
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